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Relay Top Times

Times since: 17-Dec-21

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 1 Y A Relay PUN -HI 1/21/2022  1:44.55 QUAL F

Best Times Yards 2 Y A Relay MILI -HI 1/21/2022   1:46.70 QUAL F

Skylar Kaneshiro (SO) Katrina King (SR)Aiko Burgos (SO) Sydnee Nakamura (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 3 Y A Relay KEAL 1/8/2022   1:47.90 QUAL F

Jada Keen (JR) So Myong Jeong (JR)Daisy Marquardt (SR) Ava Bandt (SR)

Best Times Yards 4 Y A Relay MOA 1/21/2022   1:48.50 QUAL F

Jordana Jeremiah (JR) Kayley Hudson (FR)Hannah Hudson (SR) Tehani Kealoha (JR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 5 Y A Relay MAUI 1/15/2022   1:50.13 QUAL F

Kaysa Ong (FR) Charie Salacup (FR)Mari Yamamoto (SO) Karissa Ginoza (FR)

Best Times Yards 6 Y A Relay KAIS -HI 1/21/2022   1:50.62 QUAL F

Sala Yasumi (SO) Malia K. Judd (FR)Emma H. Chung (SR) Kelsey K. Saito (JR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Punahou 7 Y A Relay MPI -HI 1/14/2022*   1:51.91 QUAL F

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 7 Y A Relay KSK -HI 1/21/2022*   1:51.91 QUAL F

Naleo Kelley (FR) Jordyn Wong (SR)Emma Pascua-Mitchell (SO) Ava Gurney (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 9 Y A Relay HPA 1/15/2022   1:52.37 QUAL F

Phoebe Wyatt (SR) Maile Imonen (FR)Ariana K. Hudgins (SO) Sophia G. Jordan (FR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 10 Y A Relay HILO 1/22/2022   1:52.65 QUAL F

In Suwaneasen (JR) Maya Oishi (SO)Keona Matsui (SR) Xochi Gervais (SR)

Best Times Yards 11 Y A Relay KALAN -HI 1/21/2022   1:52.71 QUAL F

Lin Meyers (JR) Rinka Oseto (JR)Kayla Sylva (JR) Kokona Watanabe (SO)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 12 Y A Relay SH 1/15/2022   1:52.92 QUAL F

Darija Trumbo (FR) Kalla Pellettieri (JR)Tulip Hori (SO) Helena Colletta (FR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 13 Y A Relay PAC5 -HI 1/21/2022   1:53.22 QUAL F

Jodi M. Onoye (SR) Caitlin Ohashi (SR)Gracianne W. Young (SR) Grace M. Monahan (SR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 14 Y A Relay WAIK 1/22/2022   1:53.34 QUAL F

Akemi Tominaga (SR) La'akea G. Nakoa-Oness (JR)Francis A. Dela Cruz (FR) Courtney Kim (JR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 15 Y A Relay KING 1/15/2022   1:53.80 QUAL F

Li'a Vanderpoel (SO) Tatum Astilla (JR)Heather Pease (SO) Lily Barrett (SO)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 16 Y A Relay BALD 1/22/2022   1:54.10 F

Lexie Castillo (SO) Mikela De Aguiar (FR)Kailani Ibanez (FR) Ava Castillo (SO)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 17 Y A Relay SHA -HI 1/21/2022   1:55.55 F

Best Times Yards 18 Y A Relay ROOS 1/21/2022   1:56.63 F

Clara Lee (SR) Kaya Uchimura (SR)Emily Pacis (SR) Maya Uchimura (SR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 19 Y A Relay IOL 1/21/2022   1:57.03 F

Best Times Yards 20 Y A Relay CAMP -HI 1/21/2022   2:04.23 F

Christie Jiang (SR) Melanie L. Toczko (FR)Melissa C. Guevarra (JR) Kaylani L. Pascua (JR)

Best Times Yards 21 Y A Relay KALA -HI 1/21/2022   2:06.57 F

Mia C. Campora (SR) Emily A. Naylor (SR)Aubrey E. Rosenbach (SO) Paige A. Heiken (SO)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 22 Y A Relay MPA 1/15/2022   2:07.79 F

Zoe Gonzales (SO) Avery Kirkham (FR)Hana Gonzalez (JR) Sadie Homes (SR)

Best Times Yards 23 Y A Relay WPAHU -HI 1/21/2022   2:08.75 F

Breanna Cabigas (JR) Kahlil Samonte (SO)Taylor Howard (SR) Hans Samonte (SO)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 24 Y A Relay KS-M 1/22/2022   2:11.10 F

Kirissa Chang Freitas (SR) Kiele Chang Freitas (SO)Lindsey Espania (SR) Cienna Kalehuawehe (SO)

Best Times Yards 25 Y A Relay CAST -HI 1/21/2022   2:11.50 F

Allison Taylor E. Yamasaki (SR) Mya S. Pritts (SO)Karen K. Crawford (SO) Ashley S. Kubo (JR)

Women  200 Medley Relay

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Punahou 1 Y A Relay PUN -HI 1/14/2022   1:54.54 QUAL F

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 2 Y B Relay KEAL 1/15/2022   1:56.41 QUAL F

Michelle Axleson (SO) Jayden Hall (JR)Daisy Marquardt (SR) Diana Garcia (SR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 3 Y A Relay PAC5 -HI 1/21/2022   1:56.63 QUAL F

Naomi M. Nakaya (JR) Grace M. Monahan (SR)Caitlin Ohashi (SR) Gracianne W. Young (SR)



Licensed To: Punahou High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/24/2022  Page 2

Relay Top Times

Times since: 17-Dec-21

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 4 Y A Relay LJA -HI 1/21/2022   1:59.20 QUAL F

Catie Ferandin (JR) Nawai M. Kela (SO)Lana K. Ravelo (SR) Emery E. Dill (FR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 5 Y A Relay IOL 1/21/2022   2:00.09 QUAL F

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 6 Y A Relay KSK -HI 1/21/2022   2:00.20 QUAL F

Tea Brandon (SO) Jordyn Nishimura (JR)Jada Lee (FR) Melia L. Lee (SO)

Best Times Yards 7 Y A Relay MOA 1/21/2022   2:00.50 QUAL F

Hannah Hudson (SR) Kayley Hudson (FR)Jordana Jeremiah (JR) Tehani Kealoha (JR)

Best Times Yards 8 Y A Relay MILI -HI 1/21/2022*   2:02.09 QUAL F

Kiley Kawai (JR) Natalie Low (SR)Sydnee Nakamura (SO) Katrina King (SR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 8 Y A Relay MAUI 1/15/2022*   2:02.09 QUAL F

Karissa Ginoza (FR) Kyra Ong (SO)Mari Yamamoto (SO) Kaysa Ong (FR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Punahou 10 Y A Relay MPI -HI 1/14/2022   2:03.28 QUAL F

Best Times Yards 11 Y A Relay KALAN -HI 1/21/2022   2:04.24 QUAL F

Abigayle Vendiola (JR) Cienna Toyofuku (SR)Kokona Watanabe (SO) Lin Meyers (JR)

Best Times Yards 12 Y A Relay ROOS 1/21/2022   2:05.41 QUAL F

Neve A. Dagdagan (JR) Jayzlyn N. Tomisa (FR)Clara Lee (SR) Kimberly Cassens (FR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 13 Y A Relay KHS-K 1/8/2022   2:05.79 QUAL F

Kacelyn Kubojiri (SR) Kai'iulani L. Rocha (JR)Oliliu W. Wise Mia Polloi (FR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 14 Y A Relay HILO 1/22/2022   2:07.23 QUAL F

Keona Matsui (SR) Xochi Gervais (SR)Maya Oishi (SO) In Suwaneasen (JR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 15 Y A Relay BALD 1/22/2022   2:09.10 QUAL F

Lexie Castillo (SO) Mikela De Aguiar (FR)Ava Castillo (SO) Kailani Ibanez (FR)

Best Times Yards 16 Y A Relay KAIS -HI 1/21/2022   2:09.31 QUAL F

Sala Yasumi (SO) Keira K. Johnson (SR)Emma H. Chung (SR) Aly K. Segawa (SO)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 17 Y A Relay SH 1/22/2022   2:09.40 QUAL F

Lyn Chen (SR) Tulip Hori (SO)Helena Colletta (FR) Darija Trumbo (FR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 18 Y A Relay HPA 1/15/2022   2:10.69 F

Ariana K. Hudgins (SO) Maile Imonen (FR)Sophia G. Jordan (FR) Phoebe Wyatt (SR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 19 Y A Relay KING 1/22/2022   2:12.90 F

Kathryn O'Neill (SO) Li'a Vanderpoel (SO)Lily Barrett (SO) Tatum Astilla (JR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 20 Y A Relay MPA 1/22/2022   2:14.15 F

Avery Kirkham (FR) Danna Hernandez (SO)Mia Merrill (FR) Hana Gonzalez (JR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 21 Y A Relay WAIK 1/15/2022   2:18.93 F

Serena Camarillo (SR) Brianne Bartolome (JR)Alani Moore (SO) Audrey Engelhardt (SR)

Best Times Yards 22 Y A Relay CAMP -HI 1/21/2022   2:19.73 F

Melissa C. Guevarra (JR) Kaylani L. Pascua (JR)Melanie L. Toczko (FR) Christie Jiang (SR)

Best Times Yards 23 Y A Relay KALA -HI 1/21/2022   2:22.55 F

Aubrey E. Rosenbach (SO) Mia C. Campora (SR)Paige A. Heiken (SO) Emily A. Naylor (SR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 24 Y A Relay KS-M 1/22/2022   2:24.00 F

Jordan Holokai-Jacinto (FR) Cienna Kalehuawehe (SO)Kaydence Lilio (SO) Kirissa Chang Freitas (SR)

Best Times Yards 25 Y A Relay RAD -HI 1/21/2022   2:28.87 F

Alexia Hood (JR) Ella Dobbels (SO)Grace Foutch (FR) Isabella Minaudo (SO)

Women  400 Free Relay

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 1 Y A Relay PUN -HI 1/21/2022   3:42.42 QUAL F

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 2 Y A Relay KSK -HI 1/21/2022   3:49.66 QUAL F

Melia L. Lee (SO) Tea Brandon (SO)Jordyn Nishimura (JR) Malie Nee (JR)

Best Times Yards 3 Y A Relay MILI -HI 1/21/2022   3:54.30 QUAL F

Aiko Burgos (SO) Sydnee Nakamura (SO)Skylar Kaneshiro (SO) Kiley Kawai (JR)

Best Times Yards 4 Y A Relay MOA 1/21/2022   3:55.57 QUAL F

Jordana Jeremiah (JR) Kayley Hudson (FR)Hannah Hudson (SR) Tehani Kealoha (JR)

Best Times Yards 5 Y A Relay KAIS -HI 1/21/2022   3:56.45 QUAL F

Sala Yasumi (SO) Malia K. Judd (FR)Kristen K. Johnson (SR) Emma H. Chung (SR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 6 Y A Relay KEAL 1/22/2022   4:01.90 QUAL F

Shae'Lynn Abran (JR) Diana Garcia (SR)Sara Vila Leonard (SO) Jayden Hall (JR)
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ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 7 Y A Relay LJA -HI 1/21/2022   4:02.40 QUAL F

Catie Ferandin (JR) Nawai M. Kela (SO)Emery E. Dill (FR) Lana K. Ravelo (SR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 8 Y A Relay MAUI 1/15/2022   4:02.80 QUAL F

Karissa Ginoza (FR) Kaysa Ong (FR)Kyra Ong (SO) Mari Yamamoto (SO)

Best Times Yards 9 Y A Relay KALAN -HI 1/21/2022   4:05.28 QUAL F

Kokona Watanabe (SO) Abigayle Vendiola (JR)Kayla Sylva (JR) Lin Meyers (JR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 10 Y A Relay SH 1/15/2022   4:07.88 QUAL F

Kayla Bush (FR) Tulip Hori (SO)Kalla Pellettieri (JR) Helena Colletta (FR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 11 Y A Relay HILO 1/15/2022   4:15.10 QUAL F

Marisa A. Oishi (FR) Taylor A. Bugado (SO)Xochi Gervais (SR) In Suwaneasen (JR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 12 Y A Relay MPA 1/22/2022   4:15.50 F

Mia Merrill (FR) Madie Homes (SR)Zoe Gonzales (SO) Danna Hernandez (SO)

Best Times Yards 13 Y A Relay ROOS 1/21/2022   4:15.71 F

Neve A. Dagdagan (JR) Maile Shiroma (SR)Jayzlyn N. Tomisa (FR) Kimberly Cassens (FR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 14 Y A Relay WAIK 1/15/2022   4:18.86 F

Francis A. Dela Cruz (FR) La'akea G. Nakoa-Oness (JR)Brianne Bartolome (JR) Courtney Kim (JR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 15 Y A Relay BALD 1/15/2022   4:18.94 F

Lexie Castillo (SO) Mikela De Aguiar (FR)Kylee Takeda (JR) Ava Castillo (SO)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 16 Y A Relay SHA -HI 1/21/2022   4:30.92 F

Best Times Yards 17 Y A Relay KALA -HI 1/21/2022   4:41.13 F

Paige A. Heiken (SO) Emily A. Naylor (SR)Aubrey E. Rosenbach (SO) Mia C. Campora (SR)

Best Times Yards 18 Y A Relay CAMP -HI 1/21/2022   4:48.73 F

Christie Jiang (SR) Melanie L. Toczko (FR)Kelly S. Beesley-Wadzinski (JR) Melissa C. Guevarra (JR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 19 Y A Relay KING 1/22/2022   4:53.20 F

Elsie Eyre (FR) Heather Pease (SO)Kathryn McCall (SO) Heather Robinson (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 20 Y A Relay HPA 1/8/2022   5:02.89 F

Ariana K. Hudgins (SO) Vaitea M. Sekona (SO)Maile Imonen (FR) Fischer Wawner (FR)

Men  200 Free Relay

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 1 Y A Relay IOL 1/21/2022   1:32.69 QUAL F

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 2 Y A Relay MAUI 1/15/2022   1:34.37 QUAL F

Patrick Garduque (SO) Niji Wada (SO)Quincey Augustine (SO) Conner Gunderson (SO)

Best Times Yards 3 Y A Relay KALA -HI 1/21/2022   1:34.54 QUAL F

Zack West (SR) Aiden K. Moritz (JR)Tristan A. Regula (SO) Luca Courteau (JR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 4 Y A Relay HILO 1/22/2022   1:34.80 QUAL F

Dakota K. Domingo (SO) Maluhia Kaye (SR)Kai J. Hayashida (JR) Gage Barrilleaux (SR)

Best Times Yards 5 Y A Relay MILI -HI 1/21/2022*   1:34.97 QUAL F

Jalen Lum (SR) Shota Ferreira (JR)Greyson Gough (FR) Caden Sato (SR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Punahou 5 Y A Relay PUN -HI 1/14/2022*   1:34.97 QUAL F

BIIF Swimming & Diving 7 Y A Relay KEAL 1/8/2022   1:35.65 QUAL F

Duke Becker (SR) Aiden Ankrum (JR)Finnegan Morton (SR) Connor Aparicio-Bill (SR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 8 Y A Relay PAC5 -HI 1/21/2022   1:36.43 QUAL F

Kai Aus (SO) Marcus L. Siarot (SR)Gino Caruso (JR) Kai T. Iwamura (SR)

Best Times Yards 9 Y A Relay KALAN -HI 1/21/2022   1:37.19 QUAL F

Otoyu Homma (FR) Riki Watanabe (SR)Taiga Sakai (JR) Andrew Lee (JR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Punahou 10 Y A Relay MPI -HI 1/14/2022   1:38.01 QUAL F

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 11 Y A Relay MPA 1/22/2022   1:38.10 QUAL F

Carter Bozich (SO) Noah Caiserman (FR)Ezra Offergeld (FR) Legend Storer (SO)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 12 Y A Relay KING 1/15/2022   1:39.41 QUAL F

Edwin Barrett (SO) Reese Williams (SO)Dennis Nezelek (FR) Camden Eyre (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 13 Y A Relay HPA 1/8/2022   1:39.44 QUAL F

Kekai Haines (SO) Nereo C. Loreto (JR)Lucas Duba (SO) Kouske P. Soler (JR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 14 Y A Relay KSH 1/22/2022   1:40.32 QUAL F

Ka'olapa Masuko (JR) Kamaha'o Halemanu (FR)Dodge Turner (SR) Alema Ah Loy (SR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 15 Y A Relay LUNA 1/15/2022   1:41.60 QUAL F

Maison Alexander (61) Jake McGill (FR)Maxx Cherry (SO) Ryunosuke Hattori (SO)
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Best Times Yards 16 Y A Relay CAMP -HI 1/21/2022   1:43.00 F

Mason T. Lopez (SR) Kyan P. Kaawa (SR)Payton T. Kenessey (FR) Kai L. Kennedy (JR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 17 Y A Relay KSK -HI 1/21/2022   1:43.08 F

Travis Kuo (SO) Waika Wilson (JR)Liam Meza (JR) Caleb Wright (FR)

Best Times Yards 18 Y A Relay KAIS -HI 1/21/2022   1:43.15 F

Deion Chung (FR) Sage K. Ibara (JR)Beckett C. Dompe (SO) Ronin K. Veroza (SR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 19 Y A Relay KHS-K 1/8/2022   1:45.51 F

Ka'olapa Masuko (JR) Kamaha'o M. Halemanu (FR)Turner Dodge (SR) Kana'i Eckart (SR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 20 Y A Relay BALD 1/22/2022   1:45.60 F

Marcell Kapas (FR) Matthew Takakura (SR)Ken Yamashiro (FR) Carl Vincent McNabb (SO)

Best Times Yards 21 Y A Relay ROOS 1/21/2022   1:47.88 F

Frey Hebert (JR) George M. Matsui (SR)Dillon J. Ishimi (SR) Ezikiel Lacanienta (SO)

Best Times Yards 22 Y A Relay RAD -HI 1/21/2022   1:53.23 F

Noah Minaudo (FR) William Caldwell (SO)Trevor Dobbels (SO) Michael Leija (JR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 23 Y A Relay WAIK 1/22/2022   1:55.22 F

Tallen Soi Kederang Ueda (SR)Koa Gamba (FR) Travis Wood (SO)

Best Times Yards 24 Y A Relay MOA 1/21/2022   2:05.16 F

Hunter Rodriguez (JR) Eric Sun (JR)Noah Pacada (FR) Kai Wang (JR)

Best Times Yards 25 Y A Relay MCK 1/21/2022   2:08.18 F

Christoper L. Goo (SO) Nolan Haisler (JR)Lance H. Pham (FR) Shai Simbahon (FR)

Men  200 Medley Relay

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Punahou 1 Y A Relay PUN -HI 1/14/2022   1:43.15 QUAL F

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 2 Y A Relay KSK -HI 1/21/2022   1:43.60 QUAL F

Dustin Kealoha (JR) Jake Lee (JR)Daniel Ontai (JR) Nash Brandon (SR)

Best Times Yards 3 Y A Relay KALA -HI 1/21/2022   1:44.34 QUAL F

Zack West (SR) Luca Courteau (JR)Tristan A. Regula (SO) Alexander M. Lerner (SO)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 4 Y A Relay PAC5 -HI 1/21/2022   1:45.80 QUAL F

Kai Aus (SO) Marcus L. Siarot (SR)Kai T. Iwamura (SR) Gino Caruso (JR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 5 Y A Relay MPI -HI 1/21/2022   1:46.08 QUAL F

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 6 Y A Relay KEAL 1/15/2022   1:46.90 QUAL F

Elijah NG (SR) Finnegan Morton (SR)Connor Aparicio-Bill (SR) Aiden Ankrum (JR)

Best Times Yards 7 Y A Relay KALAN -HI 1/21/2022   1:48.70 QUAL F

Otoyu Homma (FR) Riki Watanabe (SR)Taiga Sakai (JR) Andrew Lee (JR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 8 Y A Relay LUNA 1/22/2022   1:48.90 QUAL F

Maison Alexander (61) Jake McGill (FR)Ryunosuke Hattori (SO) Maxx Cherry (SO)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 9 Y A Relay MAUI 1/15/2022   1:49.51 QUAL F

Niji Wada (SO) Lj Almiron (FR)Patrick Garduque (SO) Conner Gunderson (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 10 Y A Relay HILO 1/8/2022   1:49.99 QUAL F

Kai J. Hayashida (JR) Keneth Martin (SR)Dakota K. Domingo (SO) Quinten Fernandez (SR)

Best Times Yards 11 Y A Relay MILI -HI 1/21/2022   1:50.62 QUAL F

Tytus Tanaka (SR) Caden Sato (SR)Tanner Zane (JR) Jalen Lum (SR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 12 Y A Relay IOL 1/21/2022   1:51.16 QUAL F

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 13 Y A Relay MPA 1/22/2022   1:51.70 QUAL F

Carter Bozich (SO) Noah Caiserman (FR)Legend Storer (SO) Ezra Offergeld (FR)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 14 Y A Relay KING 1/22/2022   1:52.90 QUAL F

Camden Eyre (SO) Reese Williams (SO)Edwin Barrett (SO) Dennis Nezelek (FR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 15 Y A Relay LJA -HI 1/21/2022   1:53.27 QUAL F

Walker P. Slay (SO) James Dillon (JR)Thomas R. Caps (SR) Ryan Settle (SR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 16 Y A Relay HPA 1/22/2022   1:57.31 QUAL F

Kekai Haines (SO) Kouske P. Soler (JR)Ben Wyatt (SO) Hamilton Lee (FR)

Best Times Yards 17 Y A Relay ROOS 1/21/2022   2:02.34 F

George M. Matsui (SR) Frey Hebert (JR)Dillon J. Ishimi (SR) Tallen G. Vidal (SO)

Best Times Yards 18 Y A Relay RAD -HI 1/21/2022   2:05.61 F

Camden Adams (FR) Michael Leija (JR)Noah Minaudo (FR) Trevor Dobbels (SO)
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Best Times Yards 19 Y A Relay CAMP -HI 1/21/2022   2:08.25 F

Payton T. Kenessey (FR) Aiden M. Adkins (SR)Kai L. Kennedy (JR) Mason T. Lopez (SR)

Best Times Yards 20 Y A Relay MOA 1/21/2022   2:09.31 F

Kai Wang (JR) Eric Sun (JR)Noah Pacada (FR) Christian Del Orbe (FR)

Best Times Yards 21 Y A Relay KAIS -HI 1/21/2022   2:11.43 F

Jacob T. Asencios (FR) Johnathan H. Oh (SO)Deion Chung (FR) Beckett C. Dompe (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 22 Y A Relay WAIK 1/15/2022   2:18.98 F

Koa Gamba (FR) Travis Wood (SO)Kederang Ueda (SR) Kai Albright (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 23 Y A Relay PAH 1/22/2022 x 2:34.99 F

Hendrix K. Aki Gus Johnston Tai M. Panzer 

Men  400 Free Relay

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 1 Y A Relay MAUI 1/15/2022   3:27.37 QUAL F

Conner Gunderson (SO) Patrick Garduque (SO)Quincey Augustine (SO) Niji Wada (SO)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 2 Y A Relay KEAL 1/15/2022   3:28.10 QUAL F

Levi Childers (JR) Duke Becker (SR)Nolan Morton (JR) Finnegan Morton (SR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 3 Y A Relay HILO 1/15/2022   3:29.03 QUAL F

Dakota K. Domingo (SO) Maluhia Kaye (SR)Kobe Shimabukuro (JR) Kai J. Hayashida (JR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha 4 Y A Relay KSK -HI 1/21/2022   3:29.11 QUAL F

Nash Brandon (SR) Trevyn Nishimura (SO)Jake Lee (JR) Dustin Kealoha (JR)

ILH JV and Varsity Meet at Iolani 5 Y A Relay PUN -HI 1/21/2022   3:33.52 QUAL F

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 6 Y A Relay HPA 1/15/2022   3:33.99 QUAL F

Kouske P. Soler (JR) Lucas Duba (SO)Kekai Haines (SO) Nereo C. Loreto (JR)

Best Times Yards 7 Y A Relay KALAN -HI 1/21/2022   3:34.08 QUAL F

Otoyu Homma (FR) Riki Watanabe (SR)Taiga Sakai (JR) Andrew Lee (JR)

Best Times Yards 8 Y A Relay KALA -HI 1/21/2022   3:36.37 QUAL F

Zack West (SR) Alexander M. Lerner (SO)Tristan A. Regula (SO) Luca Courteau (JR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 9 Y A Relay BALD 1/15/2022   3:39.76 QUAL F

Matthew Takakura (SR) Ken Yamashiro (FR)Andrew Alonso (FR) Carl Vincent McNabb (SO)

2021-2022 MIL-3 Swimming Meet 10 Y A Relay LUNA 1/22/2022   3:43.70 QUAL F

Maison Alexander (61) Ryunosuke Hattori (SO)Jake McGill (FR) Maxx Cherry (SO)

Best Times Yards 11 Y A Relay KAIS -HI 1/21/2022   3:43.94 QUAL F

Beckett C. Dompe (SO) Deion Chung (FR)Ronin K. Veroza (SR) Sage K. Ibara (JR)

2021-22 MIL-2 Swimming & Diving Meet 12 Y A Relay KING 1/15/2022   3:45.44 QUAL F

Camden Eyre (SO) Reese Williams (SO)Dennis Nezelek (FR) Edwin Barrett (SO)

Best Times Yards 13 Y A Relay MILI -HI 1/21/2022   3:50.50 QUAL F

Isaac Green (JR) Greyson Gough (FR)Enzo Portuondo (FR) Shota Ferreira (JR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 14 Y A Relay KSH 1/22/2022   3:50.92 QUAL F

Ka'olapa Masuko (JR) Kamaha'o Halemanu (FR)Rusty Kuamoo (JR) Alema Ah Loy (SR)

Best Times Yards 15 Y A Relay ROOS 1/21/2022   3:52.88 QUAL F

Allen Rauschenburg (SO) Dillon J. Ishimi (SR)Frey Hebert (JR) Tallen G. Vidal (SO)

Best Times Yards 16 Y A Relay CAMP -HI 1/21/2022   3:54.63 QUAL F

Mason T. Lopez (SR) Kyan P. Kaawa (SR)Payton T. Kenessey (FR) Kai L. Kennedy (JR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving 17 Y A Relay KHS-K 1/8/2022   3:57.17 QUAL F

Ka'olapa Masuko (JR) Kamaha'o M. Halemanu (FR)Rusty Kuamoo (JR) Kana'i Eckart (SR)

BIIF Swimming & Diving Swim Meet 18 Y A Relay SJS 1/15/2022 x 4:14.33 F

Demos Manoukis Logan Bosscher 

BIIF Swimming & Diving 19 Y A Relay WAIK 1/22/2022 x 4:18.78 F

Kyle Janer (FR) Tallen Soi 

Best Times Yards 20 Y A Relay RAD -HI 1/21/2022   4:21.03 F

Michael Leija (JR) Camden Adams (FR)Noah Minaudo (FR) Trevor Dobbels (SO)

Best Times Yards 21 Y A Relay MCK 1/21/2022   4:53.24 F

Christoper L. Goo (SO) Kenta Udagawa (JR)Lance H. Pham (FR) Nolan Haisler (JR)

Best Times Yards 22 Y A Relay MOA 1/21/2022  4:56.00 F

Hunter Rodriguez (JR) Eric Sun (JR)Noah Pacada (FR) Kai Wang (JR)


